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Payable Register
Clearlake, CA Payable Detail by Vendor Name

Packet: APPKT02757 - US BANK TINA VIRAMONTES 2/22/24 DL

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

001540 - US BANK CORPORATE PMT. SYSTEMVendor: Vendor Total: 898.23

2/16/20242/16/2024 2/16/2024

AP - Accounts PayableINTERCESSION CAMP

00008631 Invoice

DFT00031453/13/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0029.66 29.660.00 0.002/16/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00INTERCESSION CAMP

Item Description

29.66

Price TaxAmount

29.660.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-1500-960-238 EVENT/ENTERTAINMENT EXPENSES 29.66 100.00%

2/6/20242/6/2024 2/6/2024

AP - Accounts PayableCPR TRAINING

00049957 Invoice

DFT00031533/13/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.00128.33 128.330.00 0.002/6/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00CPR TRAINING

Item Description

128.33

Price TaxAmount

128.330.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-1110-600-235 SUPPLIES 128.33 100.00%

2/15/20242/15/2024 2/15/2024

AP - Accounts PayableYOUTH CAMP

024563 Invoice

DFT00031473/13/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0085.13 85.130.00 0.002/15/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00YOUTH CAMP

Item Description

85.13

Price TaxAmount

85.130.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-1500-960-238 EVENT/ENTERTAINMENT EXPENSES 85.13 100.00%

2/16/20242/16/2024 2/16/2024

AP - Accounts PayableSUPPLIES-PAINT FOR CAMP

112-7163613-4204251 Invoice

DFT00031463/13/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0029.24 29.240.00 0.002/16/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00SUPPLIES-PAINT FOR CAMP

Item Description

29.24

Price TaxAmount

29.240.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-1500-960-238 EVENT/ENTERTAINMENT EXPENSES 29.24 100.00%

2/14/20242/14/2024 2/14/2024

AP - Accounts PayableSIGN FOR FIRST AID YC

112-8320372-3833810 Invoice

DFT00031483/13/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0016.30 16.300.00 0.002/14/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00SIGN FOR FIRST AID YC

Item Description

16.30

Price TaxAmount

16.300.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3011-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 16.30 100.00%

2/17/20242/17/2024 2/17/2024

AP - Accounts PayableYOUTH CAMP

112-8344365-9147444 Invoice

DFT00031443/13/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0098.28 98.280.00 0.002/17/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00YOUTH CAMP

Item Description

47.22

Price TaxAmount

47.220.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-1500-960-238 EVENT/ENTERTAINMENT EXPENSES 47.22 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00YOUTH CAMP

Item Description

51.06

Price TaxAmount

51.060.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-1500-960-238 EVENT/ENTERTAINMENT EXPENSES 51.06 100.00%

2/13/20242/13/2024 2/13/2024

AP - Accounts PayableFIRST AID KIT FOR YC

112-8620721-0961845 Invoice

DFT00031503/13/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.00260.76 260.760.00 0.002/13/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00FIRST AID KIT FOR YC

Item Description

260.76

Price TaxAmount

260.760.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3011-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 260.76 100.00%

2/6/20242/6/2024 2/6/2024

AP - Accounts PayablePAPER TOWELS- CH & GAMES-YC

403800780569 Invoice

DFT00031523/13/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0093.76 93.760.00 0.002/6/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PAPER TOWELS- CH & GAMES-YC

Item Description

70.71

Price TaxAmount

70.710.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-1500-960-238 EVENT/ENTERTAINMENT EXPENSES 70.71 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00PAPER TOWELS- CH & GAMES-YC

Item Description

23.05

Price TaxAmount

23.050.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3015-650-340 JANITORIAL SERVICES 23.05 100.00%

2/12/20242/12/2024 2/12/2024

AP - Accounts PayableCOFFEE FOR BREAKROOM

404300653169 Invoice

DFT00031513/13/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0051.60 51.600.00 0.002/12/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00COFFEE FOR BREAKROOM

Item Description

51.60

Price TaxAmount

51.600.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-1110-600-235 SUPPLIES 51.60 100.00%

2/14/20242/14/2024 2/14/2024

AP - Accounts PayableSNACKS INTERSESSION CAMP

404500608125 Invoice

DFT00031493/13/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0052.18 52.180.00 0.002/14/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00SNACKS INTERSESSION CAMP

Item Description

52.18

Price TaxAmount

52.180.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-1500-960-238 EVENT/ENTERTAINMENT EXPENSES 52.18 100.00%

1/31/20241/31/2024 1/31/2024

AP - Accounts PayableCRYSTAL'S CAKE

640630414510 Invoice

DFT00031543/13/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0052.99 52.990.00 0.001/31/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00CRYSTAL'S CAKE

Item Description

52.99

Price TaxAmount

52.990.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-1110-600-235 SUPPLIES 52.99 100.00%
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Type Gross Shipping TotalTaxCount Manual Payment Balance

Payable Summary

Discount

Invoice 0.00 0.00 898.23898.2311 898.23 0.000.00

898.23 0.00 0.00 898.23 898.23 0.00Grand Total: 0.00
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Account Summary
Account Name Amount

SUPPLIES100-1110-600-235 232.92

EVENT/ENTERTAINMENT EXPENSES100-1500-960-238 365.20

BUILDING MAINTENANCE100-3011-650-341 277.06

JANITORIAL SERVICES100-3015-650-340 23.05

898.23Total:


